Woodlawn Square

Marietta, Georgia

1205 Johnson Ferry Road, Marietta, GA 30068

Tenant

Tommy Cho Karate

Bel Fiore Bridal

The UPS Store

Alterations by Lee
Mathnasium

Sculpted Body

Professional Cleaners
Benchmark Physical Therapy
Big Frog Custom T-Shirts & More
Supercuts

My Friend’s Place

Massage Envy

St
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1,750
4,125
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132
130/131
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The Joint

Clean Juice

River Nail
Available
Hollywood Feed
Available

Brazilian Wax Studio
Rita Ellens Boutique
J. Christopher’s Restaurant
Your Serve

Good Nutrition
Frameworks

1,253

1,729

1,050
1,050
3,150
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4,200
3,060
2,250
3,690
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117

116

113

112

111
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Lidl

Delta Credit Union

Half Price Books

Sally Beauty

Variations Hair Specialists
Board and Brush

Mellow Mushroom
Starbucks

Chick-fil-A
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35Johnson Ferry Road, Marietta, GA 30068

770.956.8383 | benton.green@retailplanningcorp.com
retailplanningcorp.com
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